FALL RIVER/NEW BEDFORD LINE

Inbound to Boston

ZONE STATION TRAIN #
Bikes Allowed
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New Bedford
Church Street
Fall River
Freetown

East Taunton
Middleborough
Bridgewater
Campello
Brockton
Montello
Holbrook/Randolph
Braintree
Quincy Center
JFK/UMass
South Station

Sunday | Effective March 15, 2026

7004

5:42
5:48

6:06
6:17
6:27
6:35
6:39
6:42
6:47
L 6:56
L7:02

7:21

Sunday | Effective March 15, 2026

Outbound from Boston

ZONE STATION TRAIN #
Bikes Allowed

1A

=
>

W 0 W ® ® ® O Ul h B WONR

South Station
JFK/UMass
Quincy Center
Braintree
Holbrook/Randolph
Montello
Brockton
Campello
Bridgewater
Middleborough
East Taunton
Freetown

Fall River
Church Street
New Bedford
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7005

6:25
6:40
6:46
6:54
6:59
7:03
7:07
7:15
7:27
7:38

7:53
8:04

AM
6912 7018 6922

- 8:20 -

- 8:26 -
6:23 - 9:23
6:30 - 9:30
6:43 | 844 9143
6:54 8:55 9:54
7:04 | 9:05 @ 10:04
7:15  9:13  10:12
7:19 | 9:17 | 10:16
7:22  9:20 10:19
7:27 | 9:25 | 10:24
L7:35 L9:33 L10:32
L7:41 L9:39 L10:38
8:00 | 10:00 @ 10:58

AM
7009 6911 7015
8:20  9:35 | 10:50
8:35 = 9:50 @ 11:05
841 956 11:11
8:49 | 10:05  11:20
8:55 10:11 11:26
8:59 | 10:15  11:30
9:03  10:19 11:34
9:13 | 10:27  11:42
9:25 10:39 11:54
9:36 | 10:50 @ 12:05

- 11:01 -

- 11:15 -
9:51 - 12:20
10:02 - 12:31

7024

10:33
10:39

10:58
11:09
11:19
11:27
11:31
11:34
11:39
L11:47
L11:53

12:13

6917

12:05

12:20
12:26
12:35
12:41
12:45
12:49
12:57
1:.09
1:20
1:31
1:45

6926

11:53
12:00
12:13
12:24
12:34
12:42
12:46
12:49
12:54
L1:02
L1:08

1:30

7019
1:58

2:13
2:19
2:28
2:34
2:38
2:43
2:58
3:10
3:21

3:36
3:47

7028

1:03
1:09

1:28
1:39
1:49
1:59
2:03
2:06
2:11
L2:19
L2:25

2:45

6921
2:40

2:55
3:01
3:15
3:16
3:20
3:25
3:33
3:45
3:56
4:.07
4:24

6930

2:09
2:16
2:29
2:40
2:50
2:58
3:02
3:05
3:10
L3:18
L3:24

3:44

7025
3:37

3:52
3:58
4:.07
4:13
4:17
4:21
4:29
4:41
4:52

5:07
5:18

7034

4:03
4:09

4:28
4:47
4:57
5:05
5:09
5:12
5:17
L5:27
L5:33

5:53

9027
4:10

4:25
4:31
4:40
4:46
4:50
4:54
5:05
5:17
5:32
5:43
5:57

PM
6936

4:49
4:56
5:09
5:23
5:33
5:44
5:48
55!
5:56
L6:14
L6:21

6:41

PM
7029

4:52

5:07
5:13
5:22
5:28
5:32
5:36
5:44
5:56
6:07

6:22
6:33

7040

6:48
6:54

7:12
7:23
7:33
7:41
7:45
7:48
7:53
L8:01
L8:07

8:27

6979

ST. PATRICK'S DAY PARADE SCHEDULE
Effective March 15, 2026 Only

6944

9:02
9:09
9:22
9:33
9:43
9:51
9:55
9:58
10:03
L10:11
L10:17

10:36

6933

6:45

7:00
7:06
7:15
7:21
7:25
7:29
7:43
7:55
8:11
8:22
8:36

7046

9:54
10:00

10:18
10:29
10:39
10:46
10:50
10:53
10:58
L11:06
L11:12

11:31

7039
8:00

8:15
8:21
8:30
8:36
8:40
8:44
8:52
9:04
9:15

9:30
9:41

6943

10:10

10:25
10:31
10:40
10:46
10:50
10:54
11:02
11:14
11:25
11:36
11:50

7047
11:50

12:05
12:11
12:20
12:26
12:30
12:34
12:42
12:54
1:.05

1:20
1:30

On Sunday, March 15, the Fall River/
New Bedford Line will operate on a modified

weekend schedule.

Times in blue indicate an early

departure (L stop):

Bikes: Bicycles are not allowed on the
@% Commuter Rail on Sunday, March 15,

2026.

é} High-level platforms and bridge

plates are available.

Massachusetts Bay
Transportation Authority

Visit
MBTA.com

Customer Service
617-222-3200
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@MBTA_CR

Download the
mTicket App



