

# FALL RIVER/NEW BEDFORD LINE

## ST. PATRICK'S DAY PARADE SCHEDULE Effective March 15, 2026 Only

### Sunday | Effective March 15, 2026

Inbound to Boston			AM							PM						
ZONE	STATION	TRAIN #	7004	6912	7018	6922	7024	6926	7028	6930	7034	6936	7040	6944	7046	
			Bikes Allowed													
8	New Bedford	⌚	5:42	-	8:20	-	10:33	-	1:03	-	4:03	-	6:48	-	9:54	
8	Church Street	⌚	5:48	-	8:26	-	10:39	-	1:09	-	4:09	-	6:54	-	10:00	
8	Fall River	⌚	-	6:23	-	9:23	-	11:53	-	2:09	-	4:49	-	9:02	-	
8	Freetown	⌚	-	6:30	-	9:30	-	12:00	-	2:16	-	4:56	-	9:09	-	
8	East Taunton	⌚	6:06	6:43	8:44	9:43	10:58	12:13	1:28	2:29	4:28	5:09	7:12	9:22	10:18	
8	Middleborough	⌚	6:17	6:54	8:55	9:54	11:09	12:24	1:39	2:40	4:47	5:23	7:23	9:33	10:29	
6	Bridgewater	⌚	6:27	7:04	9:05	10:04	11:19	12:34	1:49	2:50	4:57	5:33	7:33	9:43	10:39	
5	Campello	⌚	6:35	7:15	9:13	10:12	11:27	12:42	1:59	2:58	5:05	5:44	7:41	9:51	10:46	
4	Brockton	⌚	6:39	7:19	9:17	10:16	11:31	12:46	2:03	3:02	5:09	5:48	7:45	9:55	10:50	
4	Montello	⌚	6:42	7:22	9:20	10:19	11:34	12:49	2:06	3:05	5:12	5:51	7:48	9:58	10:53	
3	Holbrook/Randolph	⌚	6:47	7:27	9:25	10:24	11:39	12:54	2:11	3:10	5:17	5:56	7:53	10:03	10:58	
2	Braintree	⌚	L 6:56	L 7:35	L 9:33	L 10:32	L 11:47	L 1:02	L 2:19	L 3:18	L 5:27	L 6:14	L 8:01	L 10:11	L 11:06	
1	Quincy Center	⌚	L 7:02	L 7:41	L 9:39	L 10:38	L 11:53	L 1:08	L 2:25	L 3:24	L 5:33	L 6:21	L 8:07	L 10:17	L 11:12	
1A	JFK/UMass	⌚	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
1A	South Station	⌚	7:21	8:00	10:00	10:58	12:13	1:30	2:45	3:44	5:53	6:41	8:27	10:36	11:31	

On Sunday, March 15, the Fall River/  
New Bedford Line will operate on a modified  
weekend schedule.

 Times in blue indicate an early  
departure (L stop):

 Bikes: Bicycles are not allowed on the  
Commuter Rail on Sunday, March 15,  
2026.

 High-level platforms and bridge  
plates are available.

### Sunday | Effective March 15, 2026

Outbound from Boston			AM							PM							
ZONE	STATION	TRAIN #	7005	7009	6911	7015	6917	7019	6921	7025	9027	7029	6979	6933	7039	6943	7047
			Bikes Allowed														
1A	South Station	⌚	6:25	8:20	9:35	10:50	12:05	1:58	2:40	3:37	4:10	4:52	-	6:45	8:00	10:10	11:50
1A	JFK/UMass	⌚	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
1	Quincy Center	⌚	6:40	8:35	9:50	11:05	12:20	2:13	2:55	3:52	4:25	5:07	-	7:00	8:15	10:25	12:05
2	Braintree	⌚	6:46	8:41	9:56	11:11	12:26	2:19	3:01	3:58	4:31	5:13	-	7:06	8:21	10:31	12:11
3	Holbrook/Randolph	⌚	6:54	8:49	10:05	11:20	12:35	2:28	3:15	4:07	4:40	5:22	-	7:15	8:30	10:40	12:20
4	Montello	⌚	6:59	8:55	10:11	11:26	12:41	2:34	3:16	4:13	4:46	5:28	-	7:21	8:36	10:46	12:26
4	Brockton	⌚	7:03	8:59	10:15	11:30	12:45	2:38	3:20	4:17	4:50	5:32	-	7:25	8:40	10:50	12:30
5	Campello	⌚	7:07	9:03	10:19	11:34	12:49	2:43	3:25	4:21	4:54	5:36	-	7:29	8:44	10:54	12:34
6	Bridgewater	⌚	7:15	9:13	10:27	11:42	12:57	2:58	3:33	4:29	5:05	5:44	-	7:43	8:52	11:02	12:42
8	Middleborough	⌚	7:27	9:25	10:39	11:54	1:09	3:10	3:45	4:41	5:17	5:56	-	7:55	9:04	11:14	12:54
8	East Taunton	⌚	7:38	9:36	10:50	12:05	1:20	3:21	3:56	4:52	5:32	6:07	6:11	8:11	9:15	11:25	1:05
8	Freetown	⌚	-	-	11:01	-	1:31	-	4:07	-	5:43	-	6:22	8:22	-	11:36	-
8	Fall River	⌚	-	-	11:15	-	1:45	-	4:24	-	5:57	-	6:36	8:36	-	11:50	-
8	Church Street	⌚	7:53	9:51	-	12:20	-	3:36	-	5:07	-	6:22	-	-	9:30	-	1:20
8	New Bedford	⌚	8:04	10:02	-	12:31	-	3:47	-	5:18	-	6:33	-	-	9:41	-	1:30

